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Direction
AV. N° 29 Estacion DE Tren — 3951 Santa FE Av.

45 stops

Open route schedule

AV. N° 29 Estacion DE Tren

AV. N° 29 Y Calle 18

AV. N° 29 Y AV. N° 30

AV. N° 29 Y Calle 38

AV. N° 17 Y Calle 38

AV. N° 17 Y AV. N° 30

AV. N° 17 Y AV. N° 16

AV. N° 17 Y Calle 4

AV. N° 2 Italia Y Calle 7

AV. N° 2 Y AV. N° 1

AV. N° 2 Italia Y Calle 107

AV. N° 2 Italia Y Calle 119 - Ypf

KM 97 - Toyota

KM 94 - EL Palomar

KM 93 - Puente Peatonal Altamira

KM 89 - Agrale

KM 87 - Antes DEL Arroyo Balta

KM 86 - Peaje Olivera

KM 84 - Puente Peatonal

KM 83 - Frigorifico DE Olivera

KM 79 - Estancia LAS Liebres

Route schedule
AV. N° 29 Estacion DE Tren — 3951 Santa FE Av.

Monday 00:24-24:00

Tuesday 00:24-24:00

Wednesday 00:24-24:00

Thursday 00:24-24:00

Friday 00:24-24:00

Saturday 00:24-24:00

Sunday 00:24-24:00

Route info

Direction: AV. N° 29 Estacion DE Tren

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min
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KM 77 - General Serial

KM 75 - Instituto Ramayon / Termoplástica

Ruta Nacional 5 Y RIO Colorado - B° LAS Moras

Ruta Nacional 5 Y Calle 139 - Cartel Rodizio

Ruta Nacional 5 Y Cabecita Negra

Ruta Nacional 5 Y EL Churrinche

Ruta Nacional 5 Y EL Hornero - B° SAN Antonio

Ruta Nacional 5 Y LA Paloma - Predio Lujan

Ruta Nacional 5 - B° LOS Gallitos

Ruta Nacional 5 Y LOS 33 Orientales - Estación De!

Ruta Nacional 5 Y Roux

Rotonda AV. Lorenzo Casey - TC / Ruta 47

F. P. Insausti X María Ferrari

Ruta 7 Unlu - Estación DE Tren Sarmiento

Anexo Unlu Y AV. Constitución

AV. Humberto Primo Y AV. Pellegrini (RN 7) Vta

AV. Pellegrini Y Francia - Taller Atlantida

3630 SAN Juan Av.

3208 SAN Juan Av.

3014 SAN Juan Av.

2853 Rivadavia Av.

3478 Rivadavia Av.

3877 Santa FE Av.

3951 Santa FE Av.



Direction
2668 Sarmiento Av. — AV. N° 29 Y Calle 12 - Hospital

42 stops

Open route schedule

2668 Sarmiento Av.

3850 Santa FE Av.

334 Pueyrredon Av.

2853 Rivadavia Av.

1247 Jujuy Av.

Terminal Lujan - Plataforma 21

AV. Pellegrini Y Francia - Taller Atlantida

Ruta 7 - Unlu - Estacion Tren Sarmiento

F. P. Insausti X María Ferrari

Rotonda AV. Lorenzo Casey - TC / Ruta 47

Ruta Nacional 5 Y Roux

Ruta Nacional 5 Y LOS 33 Orientales 1863 - Est. S!

Ruta Nacional 5 - B° LOS Gallitos

Ruta Nacional 5 Y EL Jilguero - Predio Lujan

Ruta Nacional 5 Y EL Hornero - B° SAN Antonio

Ruta Nacional 5 Y EL Churrinche - LAS Magnolias

Ruta Nacional 5 Y Cabecita Negra

Ruta Nacional 5 Y Calle 139 - Cartel Rodizio

Ruta Nacional 5 Y RIO Colorado - B° LAS Moras

AU5 - Instituto Ramayon / Termoplástica

KM 77 - General Serial

KM 79 - Estancia LAS Liebres

KM 83 - Frigorifico DE Olivera

KM 84 - Puente Peatonal

KM 86 - Peaje Olivera

Route schedule
2668 Sarmiento Av. — AV. N° 29 Y Calle 12 - Hospital

Monday 00:24-24:00

Tuesday 00:24-24:00

Wednesday 00:24-24:00

Thursday 00:24-24:00

Friday 00:24-24:00

Saturday 00:24-24:00

Sunday 00:24-24:00

Route info

Direction: 2668 Sarmiento Av.

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min
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KM 87 - Pasando Arroyo Balta

KM 89 - Agrale

KM 93 - Puente Peatonal Altamira

KM 94 - EL Palomar

KM 97 - Concesionario Toyota

AV. N° 2 Italia Y Calle 119

AV. N° 2 Italia Y Calle 107 Volkswagen

AV. N° 2 Italia Y AV. N° 1 Puesto Policial

AV. N° 2 Italia Y Calle 7

AV. N° 17 Y Calle 4

AV. N° 17 Y AV. N° 16

AV. N° 17 Y AV. N° 30 Colegio Nacional

AV. N° 17 Y Calle 38

AV. N° 29 Y Calle 38 Parada Correccional

AV. N° 29 Y AV. N° 30

AV. N° 29 Y Calle 20

AV. N° 29 Y Calle 12 - Hospital

57l Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mercedes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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